ي بر ۲

ŝ

.

LO1000018715

	(Requestor's Name)
	,
((Address)
	(Address)
,	(((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:
Vame	
tea lability	
Comment	- 562
Updater	n@ffice Use Only
Updater Veritiver	DOC
(GUB)(H	
	DCC



01/27/03--01040--025 **25.00



Orcizinal C.U deh

				-
CORPDIRECT AGEI 103 N. MERIDIAN ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	NTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) FREET, LOWER LEVEL 32301	 . <u></u>		
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET			
CONTACT:	Tricia Tad	lock	·	
DATE:	1.27.03		•	
REF. #:	0805.123	97		
CORP. NAME:	C.D.D.J L.L.C.	nterne	tional,	
 () ARTICLES OF INCO () ANNUAL REPORT () FOREIGN QUALIFIC () REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF C. () OTHER: 	– () TRADEMAR	F AMENDMENT K/SERVICE MARK RTNERSHIP	 () ARTICLES OF DIST () FICTITIOUS NAMI () LIMITED LIABILIT () WITHDRAWAL () UCC-3 	PILED 03 JAN 27 PM SEGREIZAT CF SI
	EPAID WITH CHECK#			4: 40 JANE
AUTHORIZATIO	ON FOR ACCOUNT IF	TO BE DEBITE	D:	
		COST LI	MIT: \$	_
PLEASE RETUR	N:	<u> </u>		
() CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF	() CERTIFICATE OF (GOOD S <u>TA</u> NDING —	PLAIN ST	TAMPED COPY
Examiner's Initials				



January 27, 2003

CORPDIRECT AGENTS INC. 103 N MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL -TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: C.D.D. INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L01000018715

We have received your document for C.D.D. INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the original date of filing/authorization in Florida

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days for your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

-Letter Number: 303A00005066

m

PH

Ę.

6

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION C.D.D. INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.

That undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these amendments Articles, hereby certifies that:

ARTICLE I – Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is hereby changed to CDD International, LLC. The original Articles were filed on October 31, 2001, and were assigned document number L01000018715.

ARTICLE II – Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is changed to:

27

P

÷

Ē

Π

Mail: 13880 SW 119th Avenue Miami, Florida 33186

Principal Office: 13880 SW 119th Avenue Miami, Florida 33186

ARTICLE III – Duration:

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be perpetual.

ARTICLE IV – Management:

(Check the appropriate box and complete the statement)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manger and the name and address of such manager is:

Not applicable

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name and address of the Managing Member is:

Clark D. Diaz, Member 13880 SW 199th Avenue Miami, Florida 33186

ARTICLE V – Admission of Additional Members:

Additional Members to the Company may be admitted, but only if all the majority of current Members agree to the admission of the additional Members and to the terms of the admission.

ARTICLE VI – Members Rights to Continue Business:

If a Member of the Company dies, retires, resigns, is expelled, is dissolved, files for bankruptcy protection (voluntarily or involuntarily), or upon the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a Member of the Company, the remaining Member(s) may, by unanimous written agreement, continue the business of the Company.

IN WITHNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being one of the original Members of the Company, has executed these Articles of Organization as of the 2^{4} day of January, 2003.

PR 5. £ Clark D. Diaz Member

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Clark D. Diaz, who after being duly sworn, acknowledges that he executed before the foregoing instrument. He is personally known to me or produced as identification.

)SS:

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the State of Florida this $\frac{777}{10}$ day of February, 2003.

Print Name: F Joseph PART

NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Florida

My Commission Expires:

F. Joseph Pratt MY COMMISSION # DD139010 EXPIRES August 31, 2006 BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.